MAIN CAMPUS
Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL

FIRELANDS

Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
FIRELANDS TOTAL

BGSU

Freshman
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest
BGSU TOTAL

Fall 2016 Fall 2017
4,265 4,004
3,151 3,275
2,754 2,948
3,731 3,562
956 893
1,865 1,840
105 134

24 14
562 554
237 137
17,650 17,361
594 582
287 254
225 201
209 199
847 734
2,162 1,970
4,859 4,586
3,438 3,529
2,979 3,149
3,940 3,761
1,803 1,627
1,865 1,840
105 134
24 14
562 554
237 137
19,812 19,331

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen
Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree
Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus

Number

(261)
124
194

(169)
(63)
(25)
29
(10)
(8)

(100)

(289)

(12)
(33)
(24)
(10)
(113)
(192)

(273)
91
170
(179)
(176)
(25)
29
(10)
(8)
(100)
(481)

DIFFERENCE

Percent

-6.1%
3.9%
7.0%

-4.5%

-6.6%

-1.3%

27.6%

-41.7%

-1.4%

-42.2%
-1.64%

-2.0%
-11.5%
-10.7%

-4.8%
-13.3%
-8.88%

-5.6%
2.6%
5.7%

-4.5%

-9.8%

-1.3%

27.6%

-41.7%
-1.4%
-42.2%
-2.43%



