Bowling Green State University 15th Day Enrollment Comparison Fall 2016 vs. Fall 2017

			<u>DIFFERENCE</u>	
	Fall 2016	Fall 2017	<u>Number</u>	<u>Percent</u>
MAIN CAMPUS				
Freshman	4,265	4,004	(261)	-6.1%
Sophomores	3,151	3,275	124	3.9%
Juniors	2,754	2,948	194	7.0%
Seniors	3,731	3,562	(169)	-4.5%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	956	893	(63)	-6.6%
Masters	1,865	1,840	(25)	-1.3%
Graduate Certificate	105	134	29	27.6%
Specialist	24	14	(10)	-41.7%
Doctoral	562	554	(8)	-1.4%
Graduate Guest	237	137	(100)	-42.2%
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	17,650	17,361	(289)	-1.64%
FIRELANDS				
Freshman	594	582	(12)	-2.0%
Sophomores	287	254	(33)	-11.5%
Juniors	225	201	(24)	-10.7%
Seniors	209	199	(10)	-4.8%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	847	734	(113)	-13.3%
FIRELANDS TOTAL	2,162	1,970	(192)	-8.88%
DOOL				
<u>BGSU</u> Freshman	4,859	4,586	(273)	-5.6%
Sophomores	3,438	3,529	91	2.6%
Juniors	2,979	3,149	170	5.7%
Seniors	3,940	3,761	(179)	-4.5%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	1,803	1,627	(176)	-9.8%
Masters	1,865	1,840	(25)	-1.3%
Graduate Certificate	105	134	29	27.6%
Specialist	24	14	(10)	-41.7%
Doctoral	562	554	(8)	-1.4%
Graduate Guest	237	137	(100)	-42.2%
BGSU TOTAL	19,812	19,331	(481)	-2.43%

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus